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SupplierDescriptionCheque No

 4 CCTV 22/04/2023 Unity Trust Current Trellis Works S  750.00  150.00  900.00CCTV

 31 Contractors Fees 22/04/2023 Unity Trust Current D N Associates S  2,742.19  548.44  3,290.63Contractor Fees

 53 Utilities 24/04/2023 Unity Trust Current British Gas S  986.82  197.37  1,184.19Utilities

 60 Utilities 24/04/2023 Unity Trust Current Corona Energy S  611.10  122.21  733.31Utilities

 2 Arts and Culture & Jubilee Project26/04/2023 Unity Trust Current AMP Hire Ltd S  540.00  108.00  648.00Portable toilets

 50 Additional Grass Cutting 26/04/2023 Unity Trust Current idverde Ltd S  1,154.98  231.00  1,385.98Grass cutting (additional)

 32 Arts and Culture & Jubilee Project26/04/2023 Unity Trust Current The Co-operative X  500.00  500.00Co-op Vouchers

 48 Pool Maintenance & Minor Repairs29/04/2023 Unity Trust Current DARES S  1,738.09  347.62  2,085.71Drainage

 125 Utilities 15/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Corona Energy S  505.04  101.01  606.05Utilities

 129 Maintenance/minor repairs 16/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Wight Heating Ltd S  149.28  29.86  179.14Boiler Service/Seafront Outlet flap

 129 Pool Maintenance & Minor Repairs16/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Wight Heating Ltd S  408.00  81.60  489.60Boiler Service/Seafront Outlet flap

 136 Insurance 17/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Zurich S  5,253.52  630.41  5,883.93Annual TC Insurance

 109 Utilities 19/05/2023 Unity Trust Current British Gas S  685.33  137.07  822.40Utilities

 141 Inspection Fees 22/05/2023 Unity Trust Current GB Sports and Leisure S  760.00  152.00  912.00Annual Playground Inspections

 69 Arts and Culture & Jubilee Project22/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Stage Gear S  4,626.00  925.20  5,551.20Entertainment

 72 Victoria Grove recreation ground22/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Playsafe Playgrounds Ltd S  12,852.00  2,570.40  15,422.40Playground Maintenance

 73 CCTV 22/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Trellis Works S  750.00  150.00  900.00CCTV

 81 Utilities 22/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Biffa S  1,492.00  298.40  1,790.40Waste

 67 Arts and Culture & Jubilee Project22/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Blackgang Bakes X  600.00  600.00Outside Catering

 142 CCTV 24/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Trellis Works S  750.00  150.00  900.00CCTV

 115 Utilities - Pool and toilets 31/05/2023 Unity Trust Current Corona Energy S  1,248.62  249.73  1,498.35Utilities

 232 PWLB Loan Repayment 26/06/2023 Unity Trust Deposit Unity Trust X  13,309.87  13,309.87PWLB Repayment

 212 Gardening Services inc Watering12/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Care in the Garden S  2,238.00  447.60  2,685.60Planting

 213 Gardening Services inc Watering12/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Care in the Garden S  620.00  124.00  744.00Garden Maintenance

 207 CCTV 12/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Trellis Works S  750.00  150.00  900.00CCTV

 234 Youth 14/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Community Action IW X  12,000.00  12,000.00Youth in East Cowes grant

 235 Additional Grass Cutting 21/07/2023 Unity Trust Current idverde Ltd S  1,154.98  231.00  1,385.98Grass cutting (additional)

 237 Victoria Grove recreation ground21/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Dixcey S  580.00  116.00  696.00Grounds Maintenance

 247 Beach Hut 21/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Glen Cairns X  10,000.00  10,000.00Beach Hut

 252 CCTV 26/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Trellis Works S  750.00  150.00  900.00CCTV

 269 Litter and Dog Bins 28/07/2023 Unity Trust Current Island Roads S  2,393.60  478.72  2,872.32Litter and Dog Bins

 300 Gardening Services inc Watering10/08/2023 Unity Trust Current Care in the Garden S  556.72  111.34  668.06Planting
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 303 Insurance 10/08/2023 Unity Trust Current Zurich S  739.71  88.76  828.47Insurance payment

 304 Toilets Maintenance & repairs 10/08/2023 Unity Trust Current Tombleson Associates S  550.00  110.00  660.00Consultancy

 301 Consultants 10/08/2023 Unity Trust Current Amy White Theatre X  858.00  858.00Amy White Theatre

 330 Community Hub Project 24/08/2023 Unity Trust Current D N Associates S  13,339.20  2,667.84  16,007.04Community Hub

 349 CCTV 01/09/2023 Unity Trust Current Trellis Works S  750.00  150.00  900.00CCTV

 408 Gardening Services inc Watering28/09/2023 Unity Trust Current Care in the Garden S  680.00  136.00  816.00Grounds Maintenance

 425 Audit 28/09/2023 Unity Trust Current BDO LLP S  1,365.00  273.00  1,638.00Audit fee

 403 Arts and Culture & Jubilee Project28/09/2023 Unity Trust Current Dixcey S  690.00  138.00  828.00Tree Works

 420 Scribe accounts package 28/09/2023 Unity Trust Current Scribe S  780.00  156.00  936.00Accountancy package

 428 CCTV 28/09/2023 Unity Trust Current Trellis Works S  750.00  150.00  900.00CCTV

Total  103,958.05  12,858.58  116,816.63
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